
VILLAGE OF GOSHEN, NEW YORK  
  
  
 
 
 
 

Village of Goshen 

2025-2026 

 Holiday- Garbage and Recycle Schedule 

 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025  Early Closing for Christmas Eve 

Thursday, December 25, 2025  Christmas Day 

Friday, December 26, 2025  Extra Day for Christmas 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025  Early Closing for New Year's Eve  

Thursday, January 1, 2026  New Year's Day 

Monday, January 19, 2026  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16, 2026  Presidents' Day 

Monday, May 25, 2026           Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 19, 2026  Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3, 2026  Independence Day 

Monday, September 7, 2026  Labor Day 

Monday, October 12, 2026  Columbus Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026  Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 26, 2026  Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 27, 2026  Day After Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24, 2026  Early Closing for Christmas Eve 

Friday, December 25, 2026  Christmas Day 

Monday, December 28, 2026  Extra Day for Christmas 

Thursday, December 31, 2026  Early Closing for New Year's Eve 

Friday, January 1, 2027  New Year's Day 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

• Garbage and Recycling will be collected on early closings 

• There will be no Garbage or Recycling Collection on the Holidays listed 

above 

• Recycling scheduled for Wednesday, November 11th will be picked up on 

Thursday, November 12th                                                                                                             

• Collection starts at 6:30 am 

• After a holiday, collection will resume on your next regularly scheduled day 
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